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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Browne318
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.825 9.9009.500 38.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Hansen133
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.400 9.4759.000 37.025
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Tanner Henderson299
Premier - FL

9.000 8.600 8.9259.300 35.825
3 7 2 6 3 

3 

Emmalee Bauer244
Gymnastics World

8.900 9.150 9.0008.750 35.800
4 3 5 4T 4 

4 

Victoria Burns561
Orlando Metro

8.850 7.800 9.0258.525 34.200
5 8T 7 3 5 

5 

Chloe Selby259
Gymnastics World

8.300 7.275 9.0009.225 33.800
8T 11 3 4T 6 

6 

Taylor Sharp309
Premier - FL

8.125 8.725 8.2258.550 33.625
11 5 6 8 7 

7 

Norah Johnson189
Gymnastics USA 

8.150 8.875 7.5758.450 33.050
10 4 8 11 8 

8 

Aliyah Ayala560
Orlando Metro

8.575 7.575 8.6007.950 32.700
6 10 10 7 9 

9 

Sydney Williams600
Orlando Metro

8.375 7.800 7.8758.150 32.200
7 8T 9 10 10 

10 

Naomi Eller184
Gymnastics USA 

8.300 8.650 8.0007.200 32.150
8T 6 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Clausing319
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.375 9.3009.525 37.100
5 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Lia Black365
DGA Tampa

9.025 9.350 9.3009.350 37.025
2T 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Avery Hemme251
Gymnastics World

9.350 9.125 8.6759.075 36.225
1 4 5 7 3 

3 

Josie Foster370
DGA Tampa

8.925 9.200 9.2258.700 36.050
4 3 7 4 4 

4 

Reiss Burroughs367
DGA Tampa

8.875 9.100 8.4509.100 35.525
6 5 4 10 5 

5 

Sophia Pisani154
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.250 9.0009.150 35.000
7 9 3 5 6 

6 

Emma Moats303
Premier - FL

9.025 8.150 9.4008.150 34.725
2T 10 12 1 7 

7 

Elizabeth Benedict177
Gymnastics USA 

8.350 8.700 8.2258.775 34.050
9 6 6 11 8T

8T

Catalina Laso192
Gymnastics USA 

8.400 8.425 8.5508.675 34.050
8 7 8 8T 8T

8T

Morgan Devitt564
Orlando Metro

8.000 8.350 7.8008.525 32.675
10 8 9 12 10 

10 

Avery Caswell531
Future Flipz

7.900 7.450 8.8008.400 32.550
11 12 11 6 11 

11 

Taylor Bissler356
Southern Starz

0.000 7.700 8.5508.450 24.700
12 11 10 8T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malia Martin145
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.225 9.4509.300 37.025
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Jazzy Poynter585
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.750 9.3509.200 36.575
1 5 5 2 2 

2 

Anita Perez376
DGA Tampa

8.875 9.050 9.0008.800 35.725
3 2 8 5 3 

3 

Jordyn Szmiga310
Premier - FL

8.475 8.775 8.8009.475 35.525
8 4 2 7 4 

4 

Mikayla Magas252
Gymnastics World

8.575 8.200 8.9509.325 35.050
7 7 3 6 5 

5 

Jacquelyn Gars128
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 8.625 9.3008.300 34.850
6 6 11T 3 6 

6 

Nahiara Gonzalez-Ojeda570
Orlando Metro

8.425 7.750 9.0759.125 34.375
9 10 6 4 7 

7 

Genevieve Solomon614
EVO Gymnastics

8.350 8.950 8.5008.550 34.350
10 3 10 10 8 

8 

Alyssa Copeland181
Gymnastics USA 

8.800 7.875 8.6258.625 33.925
4 9 9 9 9 

9 

Naymar Aguero557
Orlando Metro

8.750 7.250 8.6758.850 33.525
5 11 7 8 10 

10 

Mackenzie Burnett366
DGA Tampa

6.750 8.000 8.3509.575 32.675
12 8 1 11 11 

11 

Katelyn Livingston436
Sarasota Gym Academy

7.300 6.600 8.1758.300 30.375
11 12 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Itsady Gonzalez Irizarry569
Orlando Metro

9.350 8.950 9.3759.275 36.950
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Ellen Pfannenstiel256
Gymnastics World

8.825 8.875 8.9509.400 36.050
3 4 1 5 2 

2 

Kyra Ligneel579
Orlando Metro

8.375 9.000 9.3759.025 35.775
7 1 3 1T 3 

3 

Emerson Perkey418
Stars Gymnastics

9.125 8.400 8.8759.000 35.400
2 7 4 6 4 

4 

Janielly Lara577
Orlando Metro

8.175 8.775 9.0258.800 34.775
10 5 6T 4 5 

5 

Emma Dodd565
Orlando Metro

8.450 8.325 9.0758.800 34.650
5 9 6T 3 6 

6 

Jasani Andrews364
DGA Tampa

8.800 8.900 8.6757.900 34.275
4 3 11 7 7 

7 

Madison Norden582
Orlando Metro

8.425 8.350 8.4508.350 33.575
6 8 10 8 8 

8 

Jersey Baisden210
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.250 8.000 8.1508.600 33.000
8T 10 9 9 9 

9 

Finley Hanebrink187
Gymnastics USA 

7.800 8.550 7.4258.775 32.550
11 6 8 11 10 

10 

Jillian Wineberg601
Orlando Metro

8.250 6.600 8.0508.900 31.800
8T 11 5 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Loupin412
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.150 9.0008.800 36.100
2 2 4T 4 1 

1 

Emily Faith Stone288
Broadway

8.700 8.825 9.0509.300 35.875
5 4 1 3 2 

2 

Elinor Jenson139
LaFleur's Largo

8.475 9.375 8.9009.025 35.775
7 1 3 5 3 

3 

Elizabeth Steven229
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.175 8.700 8.7509.275 34.900
10 5 2 7 4 

4 

Kayleigh Mathis374
DGA Tampa

9.250 8.950 8.6258.050 34.875
1 3 10 8 5 

5 

Kalena Velazquez597
Orlando Metro

8.925 8.400 8.5508.600 34.475
4 7 7 9 6 

6 

Catherine Hawthorne137
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 7.925 9.1008.750 34.450
6 10 6 2 7T

7T

Eliana Danze271
Broadway

9.025 8.200 8.8758.350 34.450
3 8 8 6 7T

7T

Gianna Massa147
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 8.050 9.1258.800 34.325
9 9 4T 1 9 

9 

Taylor Peterson419
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.650 8.2258.225 33.550
8 6 9 11 10 

10 

Brielle Barrett602
North Port 

8.000 6.800 8.4257.300 30.525
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s7 g6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sawyer Abosch315
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.700 9.5509.375 38.175
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Khale Dickey321
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.475 9.5009.800 38.125
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Zoe Brinister266
Broadway

8.750 9.100 9.2509.625 36.725
6 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Ansley Taylor289
Broadway

9.100 8.950 9.1759.175 36.400
4 5 5 5 4 

4 

Shaylynn Ciferri357
Southern Starz

9.075 8.875 9.1009.075 36.125
5 6 7 6 5 

5 

Nicole Grigoryan571
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.800 9.2509.225 35.825
8 7 4 3T 6 

6 

Riley McClung644
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.125 8.375 8.8009.025 35.325
3 8 8T 8 7 

7 

Joanna Curbelo354
Gymnastics USA 

8.725 9.000 8.4507.850 34.025
7 4 11 11 8 

8 

Katy Moran390
United Flip Force

8.475 7.550 8.8509.100 33.975
9 10 6 7 9 

9 

Raylee Dickey361
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.375 8.200 8.5008.475 33.550
10 9 10 10 10 

10 

Bailey Beechler603
North Port 

8.350 7.000 8.6259.025 33.000
11 11 8T 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8  g1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Lockhart Lockhart333
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.525 9.3009.825 38.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Victoria Knowles642
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 9.000 9.1759.325 36.500
2T 5 4 4 2 

2 

Sara-Beth Grande298
Premier - FL

8.900 8.850 9.1259.600 36.475
5 6 2 5 3 

3 

Gabbie Rivera201
Gymnastics USA 

9.000 9.250 9.2008.775 36.225
2T 2 5 3 4 

4 

Jada Joy279
Broadway

8.275 8.750 9.1009.425 35.550
10 7T 3 6 5 

5 

Samantha Wheeler208
Gymnastics USA 

8.450 9.100 9.2758.500 35.325
8T 3T 9 2 6 

6 

Ryleigh Carlson269
Broadway

8.950 9.100 8.7258.525 35.300
4 3T 7T 7 7 

7 

Ania Laso191
Gymnastics USA 

8.650 8.550 8.4757.775 33.450
6 9 11 8 8 

8 

Grace Drummond183
Gymnastics USA 

8.550 8.000 8.4508.200 33.200
7 11 10 9 9 

9 

Vale Ramos200
Gymnastics USA 

8.450 8.750 8.1007.550 32.850
8T 7T 12 11 10 

10 

Lindsey Riffel226
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.075 8.225 7.8008.700 32.800
11 10 6 12 11 

11 

Kenadie Weisler611
North Port 

8.050 7.350 8.3008.525 32.225
12 12 7T 10 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8  g2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Miller337
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.800 9.6009.800 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Marnee McCue283
Broadway

9.150 9.575 8.9508.975 36.650
3 2T 5T 7 2 

2 

Lucy Bennett116
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.575 8.8009.075 36.625
2 2T 3 9 3 

3 

Sianna Zorrilla422
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 9.250 9.1508.750 35.700
7T 4 7 6 4 

4 

Jeni Velikova446
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.550 8.200 9.4509.400 35.600
7T 8 2 2 5 

5 

Bitsy Rabaja199
Gymnastics USA 

8.850 9.075 9.2258.400 35.550
5 6 10T 5 6 

6 

Valery Pestana377
DGA Tampa

9.025 8.175 9.2508.975 35.425
4 9T 5T 4 7 

7 

Maya Mitchell415
Stars Gymnastics

8.275 9.100 8.7509.025 35.150
10 5 4 10 8 

8 

Taylor Kosanovich576
Orlando Metro

8.475 8.175 9.4008.000 34.050
9 9T 13 3 9 

9 

Livia Johnson188
Gymnastics USA 

7.500 8.575 8.0258.700 32.800
13 7 8 12 10 

10 

Peyton Hart430
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 6.000 8.8758.400 31.925
6 13 10T 8 11 

11 

Jaralyn Linde193
Gymnastics USA 

7.750 6.900 8.4258.475 31.550
11 12 9 11 12 

12 

Emma Moore541
Future Flipz

7.675 7.850 7.6008.300 31.425
12 11 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8  g3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Roach156
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.650 9.1259.150 37.200
4 1 3 3 1 

1 

Sarah Willoughby291
Broadway

9.350 9.325 9.0259.075 36.775
2 2 5 5T 2 

2 

Hannah Rosete308
Premier - FL

9.425 9.125 8.8509.200 36.600
1 4 2 9 3 

3 

Lexy Vecchiarelli290
Broadway

9.150 9.150 9.0009.100 36.400
6 3 4 7 4 

4 

Soulei Jimenez371
DGA Tampa

9.300 8.550 9.0259.500 36.375
3 10 1 5T 5 

5 

Danika Bricker640
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 8.725 9.0509.000 35.675
9 8 7T 4 6 

6 

Marchele Robbins589
Orlando Metro

8.925 8.850 8.9508.925 35.650
8 5 10 8 7 

7 

Kalli Strong362
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.875 8.750 8.7009.050 35.375
10 7 6 12 8 

8 

Keira Forbes469
Balance 180

9.000 8.600 8.7509.000 35.350
7 9 7T 10T 9 

9 

Elenis Rodriguez202
Gymnastics USA 

8.550 8.275 9.2508.900 34.975
11 11 11 2 10 

10 

Lola Melto263
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.000 8.825 8.7509.000 34.575
12 6 7T 10T 11 

11 

Giselle Spence164
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 7.650 9.3508.000 34.200
5 12 12 1 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s8  g4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marta Melich284
Broadway

9.200 9.600 9.4259.350 37.575
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ajah Moncrief150
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.425 9.4009.175 37.050
2 3 4 2T 2 

2 

India King641
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 9.350 9.1259.375 36.550
5T 4 1 6 3 

3 

Lily Belus115
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 9.500 9.4008.625 36.125
9 2 9 2T 4 

4 

Anna Pultorak645
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 9.000 8.9509.050 35.700
5T 5 6 8 5 

5 

Adva Lawental Schori643
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.950 8.750 9.4008.425 35.525
4 7 10T 2T 6 

6 

Gwen Kersting411
Stars Gymnastics

8.675 8.575 8.9009.325 35.475
7 8 3 9T 7 

7 

Amelia Holden300
Premier - FL

9.000 8.550 9.3008.325 35.175
3 9 13 5 8 

8 

Marler Verona421
Stars Gymnastics

8.475 8.825 8.5008.925 34.725
10 6 7 12T 9 

9 

Giulia Caucchioli403
Stars Gymnastics

8.350 8.350 8.9009.075 34.675
11 11 5 9T 10 

10 

Ale Colon676
United Flip Force

8.625 8.500 8.5008.900 34.525
8 10 8 12T 11 

11 

Maddy Gotts605
North Port 

7.900 8.100 8.6008.350 32.950
13 12 12 11 12 

12 

Madi Onofri608
North Port 

8.300 6.900 9.0508.425 32.675
12 13 10T 7 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo L 112.725 27.650 28.725 27.825 28.525
12 1 3

2 Broadway L 112.450 27.700 28.500 28.400 27.850
41 2 2

3 DGA Tampa L 111.925 27.575 28.025 28.425 27.900
33 3 1

4 Orlando Metro L 110.200 27.550 26.800 27.700 28.150
24 6 4

5 Stars Gymnastics L 109.300 27.175 27.550 27.425 27.150
65 4 5

6 Gymnastics USA L 108.275 26.650 27.425 26.450 27.750
56 5 6
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 7,8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch S 116.450 28.650 29.325 29.425 29.050
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL S 110.700 27.450 27.050 28.375 27.825
22 4 2

3 Tampa Gymn  FL S 110.075 27.075 27.350 27.950 27.700
33T 2 3T

4 Gymnastics World S 109.125 27.075 27.150 27.950 26.950
53T 3 3T

5 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 105.450 25.650 26.275 27.325 26.200
76 5 5

6 Sarasota Gym Academy S 101.950 25.875 22.400 26.575 27.100
45 7 6

7 North Port S 99.400 24.700 22.450 25.975 26.275
67 6 7
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